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REGIONALE 3A 4A 5A CAT. e RITMICA MASCHILE

GR-MASCHILE-SECONDA FASCIA

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI GIANNI (17723) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 03-04-1999 11,450

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI GIANNI (17723) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 03-04-1999 13,050

2 CERONI PAOLO (17750) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-11-2001 9,450

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI GIANNI (17723) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 03-04-1999 12,225

2 CERONI PAOLO (17750) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-11-2001 8,950

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CERONI PAOLO (17750) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-11-2001 12,250

GR-3a CAT. ELITE-ALLIEVE

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ZEOLLA CHIARA (3566) POL. SCANDIANESE 03-10-2014 19,050

2 VALENCIA RAQUEL (17872) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 07-07-2014 17,600

3 DEIANA VALENTINA (19149) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 09-04-2014 17,000

4 PINAMONTI ALICE (19322) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 15-06-2014 16,600

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 DEIANA VALENTINA (19149) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 09-04-2014 19,100

2 PINAMONTI ALICE (19322) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 15-06-2014 18,900

3 FABBRI DIANA (24719) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-11-2014 18,800

4 GONCEAR VANESSA (19214) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 23-02-2014 17,800

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 MALETTI EMMA (3494) POL. SCANDIANESE 12-10-2013 18,400

2 ZEOLLA CHIARA (3566) POL. SCANDIANESE 03-10-2014 18,000

3 GONCEAR VANESSA (19214) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 23-02-2014 16,700

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 MALETTI EMMA (3494) POL. SCANDIANESE 12-10-2013 18,000

2 ZEOLLA CHIARA (3566) POL. SCANDIANESE 03-10-2014 14,700

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FABBRI DIANA (24719) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-11-2014 17,100
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GR-3a CAT. ELITE-ESORDIENTI

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ALINOVI MATILDE (19002) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 06-07-2015 18,400

2 POPA PETRA (31822) EDERA RITMICA SSD 09-07-2016 18,375

3 LANDINI ANNA (8764) POL. SCANDIANESE 25-08-2015 18,200

4 KYSSA VICTORIA (19234) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 30-06-2015 18,000

5 RUSICZKI ALESSIA MARIA (31826) EDERA RITMICA SSD 26-12-2016 17,950

6 LONGO MARTINA (24740) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-07-2015 17,900

7 POLOSA GRETA (24771) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-11-2015 17,850

8 POLIDORI ARIANNA (31821) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-10-2016 17,300

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 POLIDORI ARIANNA (31821) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-10-2016 18,350

2 RUSICZKI ALESSIA MARIA (31826) EDERA RITMICA SSD 26-12-2016 17,450

3 POPA PETRA (31822) EDERA RITMICA SSD 09-07-2016 17,400

4 POLOSA GRETA (24771) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-11-2015 17,300

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 LANDINI ANNA (8764) POL. SCANDIANESE 25-08-2015 18,700

2 ALINOVI MATILDE (19002) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 06-07-2015 17,200

3 LONGO MARTINA (24740) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 31-07-2015 16,900

4 KYSSA VICTORIA (19234) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 30-06-2015 16,500

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 LANDINI ANNA (8764) POL. SCANDIANESE 25-08-2015 17,100

GR-3a CAT. ELITE-JUNIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONACORSI GIULIA (24690) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-12-2011 21,600

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FOLINO GIORGIA (17781) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 05-01-2010 21,900

2 VALDESE GIADA (13414) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-08-2010 21,600

3 COLNIC ANASTASIA (33047) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11-04-2010 20,600

4 SACCO RACHELE (13400) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 06-10-2010 20,500

5 MEMA IRIS (8784) POL. SCANDIANESE 04-12-2010 20,000

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SACCO RACHELE (13400) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 06-10-2010 21,900

2 KURILENKO ANASTASIA (24737) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-10-2010 21,800

3 TEDESCHI EMMA (24792) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-02-2011 21,500

4 VALDESE GIADA (13414) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-08-2010 19,800
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CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONACORSI GIULIA (24690) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25-12-2011 22,300

2 COLNIC ANASTASIA (33047) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 11-04-2010 20,900

3 KURILENKO ANASTASIA (24737) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-10-2010 20,600

4 MEMA IRIS (8784) POL. SCANDIANESE 04-12-2010 18,500

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 TEDESCHI EMMA (24792) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 04-02-2011 21,900

2 FOLINO GIORGIA (17781) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 05-01-2010 20,100

GR-3a CAT. ELITE-SENIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BELLINI GIULIA (17729) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 22-04-2007 20,700

2 MARTINI NINA (18948) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 03-11-2009 19,250

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BARTOLI ALESSIA (21463) POL. BIBBIANESE 21-01-2009 22,500

2 SARTORI SOFIA (17849) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 11-04-2007 21,900

3 PEZZOLI BEATRICE (24768) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-03-2008 21,400

4 MARTINI NINA (18948) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 03-11-2009 20,700

5 SUCCI AMBRA (18978) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 13-08-2009 20,300

6 MAHBOUB MIRIAM ANTONELLA (24743) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 26-05-2008 19,500

7 ALPI MARIA (14767) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 15-10-2008 19,400

8 VECCHI MILLA (8853) POL. SCANDIANESE 09-01-2009 19,100

9 BENDANDI GEMMA (18900) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 09-09-2008 18,700

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SARTORI SOFIA (17849) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 11-04-2007 22,600

2 AGATI LAURA (24679) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-03-2009 22,200

3 CAPPELLI MARGHERITA (23560) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 22-03-2006 20,700

4 MELIOLI ALICE RITA (33742) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 22-02-2009 20,500

5 ALPI MARIA (14767) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 15-10-2008 20,300

5 BANDINI ANNA (18898) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 09-10-2008 20,300

7 MAHBOUB MIRIAM ANTONELLA (24743) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 26-05-2008 19,900

8 BENDANDI GEMMA (18900) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 09-09-2008 19,350

9 SUCCI AMBRA (18978) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 13-08-2009 17,600

9 MARIANNINI CATERINA (18947) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 16-03-2007 17,600
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CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 PIATESI SARA (14779) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 13-06-2008 22,800

2 BELLINI GIULIA (17729) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 22-04-2007 21,900

3 BARTOLI ALESSIA (21463) POL. BIBBIANESE 21-01-2009 21,500

4 PEZZOLI BEATRICE (24768) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-03-2008 20,600

4 BANDINI ANNA (18898) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 09-10-2008 20,600

6 AGATI LAURA (24679) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 03-03-2009 20,300

7 MELIOLI ALICE RITA (33742) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 22-02-2009 20,400

8 MARIANNINI CATERINA (18947) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 16-03-2007 19,600

8 VECCHI MILLA (8853) POL. SCANDIANESE 09-01-2009 19,600

10 CAPPELLI MARGHERITA (23560) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 22-03-2006 19,500

11 BENDANDI GEMMA (18900) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 09-09-2008 15,800

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 PIATESI SARA (14779) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 13-06-2008 19,700

2 MAHBOUB MIRIAM ANTONELLA (24743) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 26-05-2008 17,900

GR-4a CAT.-ALLIEVE

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SIKUR ADELE (17854) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 16-05-2013 19,800

2 ROSETTI AGNESE (14780) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 04-01-2014 19,700

2 GAZZA VITTORIA (17787) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 12-08-2013 19,700

4 ALPI CATERINA (14768) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 25-09-2013 18,800

5 CUCCÌ STELLA (31802) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-03-2014 18,400

6 BOGHI EMMA (31795) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-06-2014 18,300

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SECCHI NAILU' (21575) POL. BIBBIANESE 29-03-2012 22,300

2 LONGINI VIOLA (17799) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-09-2013 21,800

2 MORENI ELISA (17818) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 05-02-2012 21,800

4 OLIVIERO ELEONORA (21555) POL. BIBBIANESE 30-10-2012 21,700

5 FERRARI OLIVIA (31807) EDERA RITMICA SSD 06-01-2013 21,100

5 SIKUR ADELE (17854) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 16-05-2013 21,100

7 LAGHI ALESSIA (31811) EDERA RITMICA SSD 19-01-2013 19,900
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PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 LAGHI ALESSIA (31811) EDERA RITMICA SSD 19-01-2013 21,200

2 SIKUR ADELE (17854) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 16-05-2013 20,000

3 GAZZA VITTORIA (17787) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 12-08-2013 19,700

4 BOGHI EMMA (31795) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-06-2014 18,800

5 BAGNARESI EMMA (31791) EDERA RITMICA SSD 22-04-2013 18,500

6 CUCCÌ STELLA (31802) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-03-2014 18,000

7 ROSETTI AGNESE (14780) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 04-01-2014 17,700

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 MORENI ELISA (17818) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 05-02-2012 21,500

2 OLIVIERO ELEONORA (21555) POL. BIBBIANESE 30-10-2012 21,000

3 SECCHI NAILU' (21575) POL. BIBBIANESE 29-03-2012 20,700

4 LONGINI VIOLA (17799) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 18-09-2013 20,200

5 BAGNARESI EMMA (31791) EDERA RITMICA SSD 22-04-2013 20,100

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FERRARI OLIVIA (31807) EDERA RITMICA SSD 06-01-2013 21,000

2 ALPI CATERINA (14768) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 25-09-2013 17,500

GR-4a CAT.-ESORDIENTI

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 VALIERI ALTEA (31838) EDERA RITMICA SSD 08-05-2015 17,900

2 TRISHKEU ZLATA (22578) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 08-05-2016 15,500

3 FRANCHI LISA (22570) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-04-2015 15,200

4 BERNARDI LUDOVICA (22567) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-10-2015 14,400

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 VALIERI ALTEA (31838) EDERA RITMICA SSD 08-05-2015 17,600

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 TRISHKEU ZLATA (22578) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 08-05-2016 15,300

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FRANCHI LISA (22570) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-04-2015 15,400

2 BERNARDI LUDOVICA (22567) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-10-2015 14,600
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GR-4a CAT.-JUNIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CACCHI AURORA (31798) EDERA RITMICA SSD 30-12-2010 22,200

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 PAIANO GINEVRA (21558) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-07-2011 23,000

2 MONTANARI VIOLA (31816) EDERA RITMICA SSD 06-11-2010 22,300

3 FEDOTOVA CHRISTINA (33725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 06-08-2010 22,200

4 BONDI GRETA (40720) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 26-08-2011 15,900

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BECCHETTI NOEMI (21465) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-07-2010 22,400

2 MONTANARI VIOLA (31816) EDERA RITMICA SSD 06-11-2010 21,600

3 PAIANO GINEVRA (21558) POL. BIBBIANESE 25-07-2011 19,800

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONDI GRETA (40720) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 26-08-2011 21,700

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FEDOTOVA CHRISTINA (33725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 06-08-2010 21,800

2 CACCHI AURORA (31798) EDERA RITMICA SSD 30-12-2010 19,900

3 BECCHETTI NOEMI (21465) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-07-2010 19,700

GR-4a CAT.-SENIOR

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 PISI VALENTINA (21563) POL. BIBBIANESE 09-02-2009 27,400

2 BULZONI EMMA (31797) EDERA RITMICA SSD 29-01-2005 27,000

3 SPERONI GIADA (17861) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-09-2008 23,700

4 GRANDI ANNA (14775) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-01-2009 22,700

5 CASTIGLIA BEATRICE (24700) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10-04-2007 22,500

6 GULMANELLI ELISA (23572) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 19-03-2005 21,500

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 LASSANDRO GAIA (31812) EDERA RITMICA SSD 21-10-2008 23,900

2 SPERONI GIADA (17861) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-09-2008 17,700

3 GULMANELLI ELISA (23572) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 19-03-2005 15,700

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BULZONI EMMA (31797) EDERA RITMICA SSD 29-01-2005 26,100

2 PISI VALENTINA (21563) POL. BIBBIANESE 09-02-2009 24,500

3 MEZZOGORI ALESSANDRA (24749) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17-01-2007 22,100
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NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SPERONI GIADA (17861) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-09-2008 22,600

2 LASSANDRO GAIA (31812) EDERA RITMICA SSD 21-10-2008 20,400

2 MEZZOGORI ALESSANDRA (24749) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17-01-2007 20,400

4 CASTIGLIA BEATRICE (24700) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10-04-2007 20,200

5 GRANDI ANNA (14775) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-01-2009 16,800

GR-5a CAT.-BASE-ALLIEVE 12

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CAPPIELLO FATIMA (31799) EDERA RITMICA SSD 20-01-2012 51,000

2 RUBBIO VICTORIA (31825) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-01-2012 43,400

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CAPPIELLO FATIMA (31799) EDERA RITMICA SSD 20-01-2012 26,300

2 RUBBIO VICTORIA (31825) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-01-2012 21,200

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 RUBBIO VICTORIA (31825) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-01-2012 21,500

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CAPPIELLO FATIMA (31799) EDERA RITMICA SSD 20-01-2012 26,300

2 RUBBIO VICTORIA (31825) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-01-2012 22,200

GR-5a CAT.-BASE-ALLIEVE 13

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI SOFIA (31792) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-08-2013 43,900

2 MESSORI GIADA (17813) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-10-2013 40,300

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI SOFIA (31792) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-08-2013 20,700

2 MESSORI GIADA (17813) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-10-2013 19,400

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 MESSORI GIADA (17813) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-10-2013 20,900

2 BALLARDINI SOFIA (31792) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-08-2013 18,900

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI SOFIA (31792) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-08-2013 23,200
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NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI SOFIA (31792) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-08-2013 20,700

GR-5a CAT.-BASE-ESORDIENTI 15

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ZACCARINI VIOLA (14783) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-01-2015 54,95

2 CASAROLI CAMILLA (22568) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 24-06-2015 33,200

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ZACCARINI VIOLA (14783) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-01-2015 18,500

2 CASAROLI CAMILLA (22568) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 24-06-2015 16,400

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ZACCARINI VIOLA (14783) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-01-2015 20,000

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ZACCARINI VIOLA (14783) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 09-01-2015 17,550

2 CASAROLI CAMILLA (22568) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 24-06-2015 16,800

GR-5a CAT.-BASE-JUNIOR 10/11

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SENNI SORAYA (31831) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-03-2011 50,500

2 MORETTI GIORGIA (31817) EDERA RITMICA SSD 11-01-2011 47,800

3 BALLARDINI NICOLE (31793) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-10-2011 46,900

4 BEZZI LUDOVICA (33713) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 27-07-2010 44,400

5 FEDOTOVA CHRISTINA (33725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 06-08-2010 43,300

6 DYKUNETS YELIZAVIETA (33722) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 05-12-2010 43,100

7 BENEVELLI SOFIA (33710) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 13-06-2010 41,700

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SENNI SORAYA (31831) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-03-2011 25,300

2 BALLARDINI NICOLE (31793) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-10-2011 24,800

3 MORETTI GIORGIA (31817) EDERA RITMICA SSD 11-01-2011 24,000

4 FEDOTOVA CHRISTINA (33725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 06-08-2010 21,800

5 DYKUNETS YELIZAVIETA (33722) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 05-12-2010 21,200

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SENNI SORAYA (31831) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-03-2011 26,500

2 MORETTI GIORGIA (31817) EDERA RITMICA SSD 11-01-2011 23,800

3 BEZZI LUDOVICA (33713) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 27-07-2010 23,300

4 BALLARDINI NICOLE (31793) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-10-2011 22,100

5 FEDOTOVA CHRISTINA (33725) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 06-08-2010 21,500
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CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BALLARDINI NICOLE (31793) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-10-2011 22,300

2 BENEVELLI SOFIA (33710) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 13-06-2010 22,200

3 DYKUNETS YELIZAVIETA (33722) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 05-12-2010 21,900

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 SENNI SORAYA (31831) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-03-2011 23,400

2 MORETTI GIORGIA (31817) EDERA RITMICA SSD 11-01-2011 21,600

3 BEZZI LUDOVICA (33713) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 27-07-2010 21,100

4 BENEVELLI SOFIA (33710) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 13-06-2010 19,500

GR-5a CAT.-BASE-SENIOR 09 E PREC.

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONANI ANNA (19047) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-10-2009 52,200

2 MONTACCHINI DARIA (19276) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 10-01-2009 49,200

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONANI ANNA (19047) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-10-2009 26,300

2 MONTACCHINI DARIA (19276) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 10-01-2009 25,400

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONANI ANNA (19047) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-10-2009 25,900

2 MONTACCHINI DARIA (19276) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 10-01-2009 23,800

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 BONANI ANNA (19047) INZANI CIRCOLO ASD 02-10-2009 25,000

GR-5a CAT.-ELITE-SENIOR 09 E PREC

GENERALE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FERRANTE VERONICA (24723) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 16-06-2008 78,000

2 COLLAKU GRETA (40721) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 20-01-2008 65,900

GR-3a CAT.-ALLIEVE

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 GNESI AURORA (22740) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 05-03-2014 12,450

2 ZANNI VIOLA (26109) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-12-2012 11,850

3 META ANGELICA (14777) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-07-2012 11,375

4 BARNABE' LILIANA (13315) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-01-2014 11,350
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FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FANTELLI DOROTEA (23566) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 05-09-2012 11,500

2 DE ASTIS CHIARA (31803) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-06-2013 11,175

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 GRANELLI GAIA (21526) POL. BIBBIANESE 05-02-2012 11,750

2 TUGNOLI AURORA (12489) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 08-09-2012 11,525

3 ROSSI CANDI CLAUDIA (24777) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 29-09-2012 11,500

4 FANTELLI DOROTEA (23566) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 05-09-2012 11,250

5 MOSCONI GINEVRA (13372) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 06-09-2013 11,075

6 LIVERANI ANNA (14776) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 21-09-2014 11,050

6 RINALDI MIA (31824) EDERA RITMICA SSD 14-06-2013 11,050

8 MAIMONE AMANDA (24744) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-03-2013 10,900

9 ZANNI VIOLA (26109) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-12-2012 10,850

10 DARDI GEA (14772) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 19-03-2013 10,800

11 MAZZOTTI BIANCA (31815) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-12-2014 10,775

12 VISMARA VIRGINIA (31839) EDERA RITMICA SSD 28-05-2012 10,375

PALLA 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 FERRI MARISOL (17777) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-02-2012 11,750

2 VECCHIA NICOLE (23872) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21-02-2012 11,600

3 SCUTTI MARTINA (31830) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-07-2012 10,950

4 RUSSO AURORA (24778) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-08-2012 10,650

5 VALMORI REBECCA (18980) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 30-03-2012 10,125

6 MAMBELLI FRANCESCA (18944) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 03-01-2012 9,875

PALLA 2013/2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 MAIMONE AMANDA (24744) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 01-03-2013 11,550

2 GNESI AURORA (22740) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 05-03-2014 11,500

3 RINALDI MIA (31824) EDERA RITMICA SSD 14-06-2013 11,250

4 MAZZOTTI BIANCA (31815) EDERA RITMICA SSD 03-12-2014 11,050

5 PAGNANI GIORGIA (31819) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-03-2013 11,025

6 GIANELLA MICHELLE (31810) EDERA RITMICA SSD 15-03-2014 10,325

CLAVETTE 2012

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 ROSSI CANDI CLAUDIA (24777) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 29-09-2012 11,300

2 TUGNOLI AURORA (12489) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 08-09-2012 11,250

3 GRANELLI GAIA (21526) POL. BIBBIANESE 05-02-2012 11,100

4 VAGHETTI REBECCA (31837) EDERA RITMICA SSD 10-10-2012 10,950

5 VECCHIA NICOLE (23872) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21-02-2012 10,850

6 VISMARA VIRGINIA (31839) EDERA RITMICA SSD 28-05-2012 10,125

7 VALMORI REBECCA (18980) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 30-03-2012 9,525

8 MAMBELLI FRANCESCA (18944) POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS 03-01-2012 9,250
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CLAVETTE 2013/2014

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 DARDI GEA (14772) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 19-03-2013 11,450

2 LIVERANI ANNA (14776) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 21-09-2014 11,350

3 MAIA GIULIA (17804) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 09-12-2013 11,150

4 BARNABE' LILIANA (13315) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-01-2014 11,075

5 GIANELLA MICHELLE (31810) EDERA RITMICA SSD 15-03-2014 10,675

5 DE ASTIS CHIARA (31803) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-06-2013 10,675

7 SULEJMANI STELA (31833) EDERA RITMICA SSD 29-01-2014 9,250

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 RUSSO AURORA (24778) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-08-2012 11,700

2 FERRI MARISOL (17777) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-02-2012 11,450

2 MOSCONI GINEVRA (13372) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 06-09-2013 11,450

4 PAGNANI GIORGIA (31819) EDERA RITMICA SSD 07-03-2013 11,025

5 SULEJMANI STELA (31833) EDERA RITMICA SSD 29-01-2014 11,000

6 META ANGELICA (14777) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-07-2012 10,950

7 MAIA GIULIA (17804) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 09-12-2013 10,875

8 VAGHETTI REBECCA (31837) EDERA RITMICA SSD 10-10-2012 10,825

9 ZANNI VIOLA (26109) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 29-12-2012 10,750

10 SCUTTI MARTINA (31830) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-07-2012 10,375

GR-3a CAT.-ESORDIENTI

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 EREMENCO DARIA (22569) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 04-07-2015 9,450

2 VITALI SOFIA (22579) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10-09-2015 9,075

CERCHIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 VITALI SOFIA (22579) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10-09-2015 8,300

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 EREMENCO DARIA (22569) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 04-07-2015 9,200

GR-3a CAT.-JUNIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CANDIOTTI CAROLINA (24698) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-10-2011 12,025

2 ANDALO' GIORGIA (13312) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-11-2011 11,900

3 GHIZZI MARTA (21520) POL. BIBBIANESE 10-12-2011 11,825

4 CURTI EMMA (15052) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 01-02-2010 11,300

5 FIORINI ALICE (21512) POL. BIBBIANESE 28-07-2011 10,200
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CERCHIO 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 DEL GIUDICE NICOLE (17759) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 21-02-2010 11,875

1 COMASTRI ANGELICA (24708) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-07-2010 11,875

3 GIANNINI GINEVRA (22737) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 19-03-2010 11,775

4 BINDOCCI IOLANDA (33714) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 05-11-2010 11,350

5 MARCELLO AURORA (22574) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 30-09-2010 11,225

6 PACASSONI GIULIA (22770) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 30-03-2010 11,200

7 SOMMA ANGELICA (21579) POL. BIBBIANESE 29-04-2010 11,075

8 FERRARI VALENTINA (21509) POL. BIBBIANESE 11-08-2010 10,400

CERCHIO 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 DALIA GIULIA (21496) POL. BIBBIANESE 10-02-2011 11,900

2 VALENTINI MARTA (21586) POL. BIBBIANESE 09-07-2011 11,725

3 CAMBIUZZI JOY (13326) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2011 11,675

4 NOTA GIORGIA (24757) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 28-12-2011 11,300

5 GRIMERI CARLOTTA (22572) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 21-02-2011 11,125

6 FIORINI ALICE (21512) POL. BIBBIANESE 28-07-2011 11,000

7 FRANZONI BIANCA (24728) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17-09-2011 10,950

8 GHIZZI MARTA (21520) POL. BIBBIANESE 10-12-2011 10,875

9 GENNARI MARLENE (44154) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 23-07-2011 9,400

PALLA 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CUTTI ALICE (24716) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 28-02-2010 12,250

2 COMASTRI ANGELICA (24708) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 21-07-2010 12,050

3 TANE JESSICA (31834) EDERA RITMICA SSD 21-09-2010 12,025

4 LUSARDI EMILIA (17802) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 16-09-2010 12,000

5 OSTUNI SABRINA (24761) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-07-2010 11,675

6 MAFFINI GIULIA (17803) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10-11-2010 11,600

7 CURTI EMMA (15052) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 01-02-2010 11,500

8 SOMMA ANGELICA (21579) POL. BIBBIANESE 29-04-2010 11,200

9 BINDOCCI IOLANDA (33714) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 05-11-2010 10,950

PALLA 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 DALIA GIULIA (21496) POL. BIBBIANESE 10-02-2011 12,350

2 BACCHILEGA LICIA (13314) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 09-06-2011 11,875

3 FRANZONI BIANCA (24728) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17-09-2011 11,825

4 VALENTINI MARTA (21586) POL. BIBBIANESE 09-07-2011 11,625

5 NOTA GIORGIA (24757) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 28-12-2011 11,575

6 CAVALIERE GRETA (17749) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-04-2011 11,550

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 OSTUNI SABRINA (24761) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 30-07-2010 12,025

2 LUSARDI EMILIA (17802) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 16-09-2010 11,950

3 MAFFINI GIULIA (17803) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 10-11-2010 11,850

4 BACCHILEGA LICIA (13314) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 09-06-2011 11,800

5 FERRARI VALENTINA (21509) POL. BIBBIANESE 11-08-2010 11,600

6 CUTTI ALICE (24716) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 28-02-2010 11,550

7 GRIMERI CARLOTTA (22572) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 21-02-2011 11,200

8 CANDIOTTI CAROLINA (24698) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 27-10-2011 10,975

9 PACASSONI GIULIA (22770) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 30-03-2010 10,950
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NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CAMBIUZZI JOY (13326) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 27-01-2011 11,900

2 ANDALO' GIORGIA (13312) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-11-2011 11,850

3 CAVALIERE GRETA (17749) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 01-04-2011 11,625

4 GIANNINI GINEVRA (22737) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 19-03-2010 11,550

5 DEL GIUDICE NICOLE (17759) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 21-02-2010 11,200

6 TANE JESSICA (31834) EDERA RITMICA SSD 21-09-2010 11,075

7 GENNARI MARLENE (44154) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 23-07-2011 10,700

8 CURTI EMMA (15052) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 01-02-2010 10,500

9 MARCELLO AURORA (22574) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 30-09-2010 9,525

GR-3a CAT.-SENIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CAMPOMORI SARA (14771) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 08-12-2006 12,750

2 AQUINO MARTINA (31790) EDERA RITMICA SSD 18-12-2009 12,675

3 GRILLO LUCIA (23739) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 04-04-2009 12,525

4 MATTEI SARA (24747) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-09-2002 12,325

5 DI CONCA AGNESE (23698) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 02-04-2009 12,000

CERCHIO 2006 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 PINARDI ELENA (13384) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 23-03-2006 12,825

2 PINOIA LETIZIA (17832) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-12-2005 12,500

3 DAVALLI AGNESE (23691) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 13-04-2006 12,375

4 GANDOLFI ALICE (24731) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-04-2006 12,150

5 CAMPOMORI SARA (14771) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 08-12-2006 12,050

6 BOSI ANNA (14770) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-04-2006 11,925

7 CERVONE ADELAIDE (21489) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-09-2006 11,900

8 ZAMPIERI VALENTINA (45595) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 12-08-2005 11,000

CERCHIO 2007/2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 LO VERCIO GAIA (23763) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-05-2007 12,600

2 SANTI CHIARA (23843) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-05-2007 12,525

3 SCALA VALENTINA (14781) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 15-08-2007 12,500

4 FABBRI GIUDITTA (14773) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 19-05-2008 12,275

5 ALBANI SOFIA (22687) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 02-12-2007 12,075

6 SALAMI AURORA (22576) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 15-04-2008 11,950

7 GENGOTTI ALESSIA (22736) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 27-11-2008 11,900

7 CARUSO MARIA (17747) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 21-02-2007 11,900

9 BERTELLI REIKA (26082) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-02-2008 11,750

10 CAMARCHIO MELISSA (15047) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 03-11-2008 11,350

11 SCARDIGNO MARIA (15107) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 14-10-2008 10,900

12 GIAVELLI ZOE (22571) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-04-2008 9,500
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CERCHIO 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 GENOVESE DALILA STELLA (24734) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-10-2009 12,450

2 RENDE ALESSIA (23830) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 29-09-2009 12,350

3 GIORGIO OLIVIERI AMBRA (23730) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 08-09-2009 12,275

4 SANGERMANO MATILDE (21573) POL. BIBBIANESE 08-11-2009 12,100

5 CAVOLO GIORGIA (24703) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 06-09-2009 12,050

5 GOTTARELLI ANNA (14774) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 30-07-2009 12,050

7 AQUINO MARTINA (31790) EDERA RITMICA SSD 18-12-2009 11,875

8 GRASSELLI ERICA (21528) POL. BIBBIANESE 02-10-2009 11,750

9 DARDANI CATERINA (17757) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 14-04-2009 11,675

10 MILANI ANNA (22575) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 14-04-2009 11,475

11 CORALLO ANITA (24711) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 13-05-2009 11,450

PALLA 2008 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 CERVONE ROSA MARTINA (21490) POL. BIBBIANESE 15-09-2004 12,500

2 SANTI CHIARA (23843) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-05-2007 12,200

3 BORGATTI BIANCA (33908) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18-05-2004 11,950

3 MUSCAS AGNESE (24752) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12-12-2008 11,950

3 MAURIELLO GIORGIA (13364) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 12-01-2004 11,950

6 COSTA MICHELA (13333) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 20-01-2008 11,900

7 TARLAZZI ELENA (31835) EDERA RITMICA SSD 16-08-2008 11,850

8 MONTI MATILDE (23577) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 21-07-2008 11,700

9 MATTEI SARA (24747) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-09-2002 11,500

10 SCARDIGNO MARIA (15107) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 14-10-2008 11,350

11 CAMARCHIO MELISSA (15047) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 03-11-2008 11,050

12 ADORNI MARGHERITA (17715) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 27-07-2007 10,650

13 COSTERNI GEMMA (23564) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 09-03-2004 10,450

14 BOSI ANNA (14770) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 20-04-2006 10,350

PALLA 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 GRILLO LUCIA (23739) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 04-04-2009 12,675

2 GIORGIO OLIVIERI AMBRA (23730) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 08-09-2009 12,625

3 GENOVESE DALILA STELLA (24734) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-10-2009 12,275

4 GOTTARELLI ANNA (14774) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 30-07-2009 12,150

4 RENDE ALESSIA (23830) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 29-09-2009 12,150

4 DI CONCA AGNESE (23698) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 02-04-2009 12,150

7 FARONI AGNESE (17769) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 03-02-2009 12,050

7 FOLIGNO MATILDE (13342) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-03-2009 12,050

9 BARONI AGATA (21462) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-12-2009 12,000

10 GRASSELLI ERICA (21528) POL. BIBBIANESE 02-10-2009 11,800

11 MILANI ANNA (22575) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 14-04-2009 11,500

12 D'ATTOMA SOFIA (22719) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 26-01-2009 11,200

13 SANGERMANO MATILDE (21573) POL. BIBBIANESE 08-11-2009 11,100
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CLAVETTE 2006 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 LO VERCIO GAIA (23763) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-05-2007 12,775

2 ZUFFA EMMA (33764) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 23-07-2006 12,550

2 SANTI CHIARA (23843) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 26-05-2007 12,550

4 PINARDI ELENA (13384) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 23-03-2006 12,200

5 DAVALLI AGNESE (23691) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 13-04-2006 12,050

5 CERVONE ADELAIDE (21489) POL. BIBBIANESE 20-09-2006 12,050

7 GANDOLFI ALICE (24731) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 23-04-2006 12,025

8 UZZO ANNA GIULIA (14782) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 24-07-2006 12,000

9 CARUSO MARIA (17747) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 21-02-2007 11,600

CLAVETTE 2008/2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 D'ATTOMA SOFIA (22719) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 26-01-2009 12,450

2 PAOLI MARIA VITTORIA (21559) POL. BIBBIANESE 27-12-2009 12,400

3 FABBRI GIUDITTA (14773) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 19-05-2008 12,200

4 GIORGIO OLIVIERI AMBRA (23730) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 08-09-2009 12,000

5 COSTA MICHELA (13333) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 20-01-2008 11,900

6 MONTI MATILDE (23577) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 21-07-2008 11,800

7 CORALLO ANITA (24711) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 13-05-2009 11,725

8 CAMARCHIO MELISSA (15047) ANIMA RITMICA ASD 03-11-2008 11,550

9 FARONI AGNESE (17769) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 03-02-2009 11,500

10 GENGOTTI ALESSIA (22736) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 27-11-2008 11,425

11 BERTELLI REIKA (26082) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 28-02-2008 11,225

12 GIAVELLI ZOE (22571) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 23-04-2008 8,725

NASTRO 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 UZZO ANNA GIULIA (14782) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 24-07-2006 12,600

2 SCALA VALENTINA (14781) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 15-08-2007 12,350

3 COSTERNI GEMMA (23564) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 09-03-2004 12,300

4 ZUFFA EMMA (33764) IL CIGNO A.S.D. 23-07-2006 12,200

5 LO VERCIO GAIA (23763) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 09-05-2007 12,100

5 ALBANI SOFIA (22687) LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. 02-12-2007 12,100

7 ADORNI MARGHERITA (17715) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 27-07-2007 11,800

8 CERVONE ROSA MARTINA (21490) POL. BIBBIANESE 15-09-2004 11,550

9 PINOIA LETIZIA (17832) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 06-12-2005 10,700

9 ZAMPIERI VALENTINA (45595) A. S. D. DIAMANTE TORELLI FAENZA 12-08-2005 10,700

NASTRO 2008/2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti

1 TARLAZZI ELENA (31835) EDERA RITMICA SSD 16-08-2008 12,450

2 GRILLO LUCIA (23739) UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 04-04-2009 12,400

3 FOLIGNO MATILDE (13342) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 01-03-2009 12,200

4 CAVOLO GIORGIA (24703) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 06-09-2009 11,975

5 BARONI AGATA (21462) POL. BIBBIANESE 17-12-2009 11,750

6 SALAMI AURORA (22576) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 15-04-2008 11,525

7 PAOLI MARIA VITTORIA (21559) POL. BIBBIANESE 27-12-2009 11,450

8 CORALLO ANITA (24711) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 13-05-2009 11,000

9 MUSCAS AGNESE (24752) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12-12-2008 10,900

10 DARDANI CATERINA (17757) GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD 14-04-2009 10,875
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GR-COPPIA-3° CAT. -E/A

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. C - MOSCONI|SETTEMBRINI  (13423) 9,950

2 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - MAMBELLI|VALMORI  (22842) 7,425

GR-COPPIA-3° CAT. -J/S

ATTREZZO

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. A - SANTI|LO VERCIO  (45297) 12,100

1 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO B - COLNIC|KURILENKO  (33050) 12,100

3 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD A - BELLINI|SARTORI  (42556) 11,850

4 POL. BIBBIANESE A - DALIA|VALENTINI  (45274) 11,650

5 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - CANDIOTTI|BONACORSI  (33048) 11,600

6 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO C - BONACORSI|NOTA  (33049) 11,550

6 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO D - MATTEI|NESI  (45548) 11,550

8 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS B - BANDINI|BENDANDI  (27122) 11,400

8 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. B - DAVALLI|GIORGIO OLIVIERI  (45298) 11,400

10 POL. BIBBIANESE B - GHIZZI|VALENTINI  (45275) 11,150

11 POL. BIBBIANESE C - FERRARI|SOMMA  (45276) 10,400

12 POL. BIBBIANESE D - CERVONE|CERVONE  (45695) 9,450

13 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO E - GELLANO|DE MEO  (45659) 9,050

GR-SQUADRA-3° CAT.-JUN/SESN

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. A - ANDALO'|BACCHILEGA|CAMBIUZZI|SACCO|VALDESE  (13420) 12,500

2 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - ALVONI|BRUNELLI|MATTEI|NESI|GANDOLFI  (45549) 12,200

3 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - BANDINI|BENDANDI|MARIANNINI|MARTINI|SUCCI  (27121) 11,675

4 IL CIGNO A.S.D. A - CAMPOMORI|UZZO|ZUFFA|FABBRI|SCALA  (44792) 10,450

5 CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. B - COSTA|FOLIGNO|PINARDI  (13422) 10,350

6 POL. BIBBIANESE A - GRASSELLI|PAOLI|SANGERMANO  (45273) 10,000

7 LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. A - ALBANI|D'ATTOMA|GENGOTTI|GIANNINI|PACASSONI  (29640) 9,950

8 ANIMA RITMICA ASD A - CAMARCHIO|CURTI|SCARDIGNO  (33705) 9,500

GR-COLLETTIVO ELITE-ESO/ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. A - ALPI|ZACCARINI|LIVERANI  (35321) 21,300

2 EDERA RITMICA SSD A - VALIERI|BOGHI|CUCCÌ  (31852) 20,575

3 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD A - FAVA|FIRFA|PUGLIESE  (42557) 19,200

4 IL CIGNO A.S.D. B - NELLI|ROSETTI|DARDI|META  (44800) 18,600

GR-COPPIA-ELITE-ESO/ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 EDERA RITMICA SSD A - RUBBIO|BALLARDINI  (31859) 17,600

GR-SQUADRA-4° CAT.-ESO/ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 EDERA RITMICA SSD A - CAPPIELLO|RUBBIO|BALLARDINI  (31858) 18,650

2 EDERA RITMICA SSD B - FERRARI|BAGNARESI|LAGHI  (31857) 18,075
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GR-SQUADRA-ECCELLENZA

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO A - AGATI|CASTIGLIA|GENOVESE|MAHBOUB|MEZZOGORI|PEZZOLI  (45237) 15,000

2 GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD A - PINOIA|GIAVELLI|SALAMI|MILANI|MARCELLO  (31788) 14,550

GR-SQUADRA-ESORDIENTI-ELITE

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 EDERA RITMICA SSD A - SENNI|BALLARDINI|MORETTI|CACCHI|MONTANARI  (45277) 15,800

GR-RAPPRESENTATIVA-1A CAT. ESO/ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. A - BERTOZZI|SCAFIDI|MAINARDI|MEHILLI  (36782) 39,900

2 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS C - FABBRI|SPINELLI|DI STASIO  (45530) 39,450

GR-RAPPRESENTATIVA-2A CAT. ESO/ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS B - SIBONI|MENGOZZI|MANZELLA  (45529) 44,050

2 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - BRIVIDO|GIARDINI|BONOLI  (45528) 40,200

GR-RAPPRESENTATIVA-2A CAT. JUN/SEN

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS B - RAGGI|FACIBENI|NARDI  (45531) 41,650

2 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS A - FIORI|DI MATTEO|LUCIANI|GHIRELLI  (45526) 41,550

GR-RAPPRESENTATIVA-3A CAT. JUN/SEN

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. A - UZZO|ZUFFA|CAMPOMORI  (45272) 48,450

2 ANIMA RITMICA ASD A - CURTI|ANDREOLI|SCARDIGNO|CAMARCHIO  (45278) 46,200

GR-RAPPRESENTATIVA-MINI 1A ELITE ESO/ALL

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. A - PIANCALDINI|PIENI|MANARESI  (36781) 38,800

GR-RAPPRESENTATIVA-MINI 1A ELITE JUN/SEN

Pos Società Atleta Punti

1 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. A - MALAGOLI|FINOTTI|VIGNA|PATTI  (36838) 33,400


